NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Brutus
SWIS Code - 052289

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

33,688,188

Number of
Exemptions

20
52

100
0
100

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/17/2023 12:20:47

Total Assessed Value 26,276,787
Uniform Percentage 78.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

52,436
22,308
7,051
578,341
504,070
1,505,133
1,799,980

4,469,319
0
4,469,319

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.16
0.07
0.02
1.72
1.50
4.47
5.34

13.27
0.00
13.27

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sennett
SWIS Code - 055200

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41934 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 28,491,492

Statutory Number of

Authority Exemptions
RPTL 412-a 1
AG-MKTS L 305 25
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 425 21
RPTL 425 55
RPTL 459-c 1
RPTL 483-a 2
109
0
109

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/17/2023 12:20:47
22,223,364

Uniform Percentage 78.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

787,692
650,370
54,199
230,950
1,785,176
1,903,825
83,199
5,128

5,500,539
0
5,500,539

Percent of Value
Exempted

2.76
2.28
0.19
0.81
6.27
6.68
0.29
0.02

19.31
0.00
19.31

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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