NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Brutus SWIS Code - 052289

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/17/2023 12:20:47
Total Assessed Value 26,276,787
Uniform Percentage 78.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 33,688,188

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
40400	NIVO OFNEDALIV	DDTI 404/4)	4	50.400	
12100	NYS - GENERALLY	RPTL 404(1)	1	52,436	0.16
13500	TOWN - GENERALLY	RPTL 406(1)	2	22,308	0.07
13510	TOWN - CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	7,051	0.02
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	16	578,341	1.72
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	8	504,070	1.50
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	20	1,505,133	4.47
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	52	1,799,980	5.34
Total Exemptio System Exemp	ons Exclusive of tions:		100	4,469,319	13.27
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:			100	4,469,319	13.27

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxo	es.
anount, in unit, attributuble to payments in nea or tax	

NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Sennett SWIS Code - 055200

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 28,491,492

School District - 312801 Jordan Elbridge

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
18020	MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC	RPTL 412-a	1	787,692	2.76
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	25	650,370	2.28
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	1	54,199	0.19
41805	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	3	230,950	0.81
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	21	1,785,176	6.27
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	55	1,903,825	6.68
41934	DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM	RPTL 459-c	1	83,199	0.29
42100	SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,	RPTL 483-a	2	5,128	0.02
Total Exemptio System Exemp	ns Exclusive of tions:		109	5,500,539	19.31
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:			109	5,500,539	19.31

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--